NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

02B |Casing (22mm) 1 19 |Hex.Head Screw 3/8"-24UNF-1-1/2" 6 360  |High Pressure Impeller 1

03B |Seal Assemblyl" 1 20 |Flat Washer 3/8"20%1/8" 1 37E  |Diffuser 12
7 |Suction Weight (1-1/2") 1 21  |ORing 241%247 4 37F  |Diffuser(Alum) 2
8  [Suction Flap Valves (1-1/2") 1 22 |ORing 7*11 4 38  |Flat Washer 5/16"*16"*2" 10
9 [White Sheet Iron 1 23 |Flat Washer(Sheet Iron) 5/18"#16"*2" 4 41 |Rubber Feet 1

108 [nlet 112" ! Ifef/'Hfad Scrow(Sheet Tvon) SA6™24UNF- |5 | 53 fAaptor Shafts 1

11C  |Priming Plug(black) Alum 2 27 |ORing 31,5%39.5 1 [ 53-1  |Key 4*4%35 1
12 |Discharge Gasket 1 28  |Copper Flat Head Screw 1/4"*1/2" 10 53.2  |Flat Washer §28% § 103 1
13 |Outlet 3 way 1 29 |Hex.Head Screw 5/16"-18NC-1" 6 [ 53-3  |Spring Washer(Sheet Iron)3/8" 1

\ R Hex.Head Screw(Sheet Iron)
¥ 172" . #* 6 53

14B  {Rubber Mount 1-1/ 1 32 |Hex.Nut 3/8"*17side 3-4 MI0¥20L 1
15 |Bufferfly Nut 1 1/2" 1 33 |Hex.Nut 3/8"-24UNF 1 54 |ORing 64.4*3.1 1
16 |Rubber Nut Mount 1" 2 34 |Chain Set 1 55 ORing 177.47%2.6 1
17  |Bufferfly Nut 1" 1 35 |Back Plate 1" 1

18A |M Handle 6 36N |High Pressure Impeller 1

PK-380H(2S



